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Main Governor 

Meetings 

 

 
Standards and Effectiveness 

Meetings 

 
Resources and Finance  

Meetings 

 
07/11/2024 

 

 
13/03/25 

 
05/06/25 

 
02/12/24 

     
10/12/24 

  

D Kennedy 
C Geeson 
F Chapple 
N Heyes 
H Croft 

G Johnson 
K Norman 
M Abbott 
R Macleod 
J Roberts 

T Jutla 
 
 

  D Kennedy 
C Geeson 
N Heyes 
H Croft 

G Johnson 
M Abbott 
R Macleod 

T Jutla 
L Sefton 

K Norman 
 
 

       

 

Mrs F. Chapple is an observer with no voting rights.  

Miss L. Sefton is the minute taker with no voting rights. 

 (Proposed future meetings) 

 


