Governor Meetings Attendance 2024/2025

Main Governor Meetings			Standards and Effectiveness Meetings			Resources and Finance Meetings		
07/11/2024	13/03/25	05/06/25	02/12/24			10/12/24		
D Kennedy			D Kennedy					
C Geeson			C Geeson					
F Chapple			N Heyes					
N Heyes			H Croft					
H Croft			G Johnson					
G Johnson			M Abbott					
K Norman			R Macleod					
M Abbott			T Jutla					
R Macleod			L Sefton					
J Roberts			K Norman					
T Jutla								

Mrs F. Chapple is an observer with no voting rights.

Miss L. Sefton is the minute taker with no voting rights.

(Proposed future meetings)